PUBLIC

&

standard
charltered

Standard Chartered Credit Card x SHKP Malls Lucky Draw Programme

Winner Announcement

Thank you for your participation in the Standard Chartered Credit Card x SHKP Malls Lucky Draw

Programme.

Winners shall receive a push notification in relation to the redemption details of the prize in August

2025.
Winner list:

Winner’s first and last 4 digits credit card number Prize
4423-XXXX-XXXX-8535 4423-XXXX-XXXX-4788 Samsun Galaxy $25
5523-XXXX-XXXX-8846 4058-XXXX-XXXX-9770
5523-XXXX-XXXX-5430 4509-XXXX-XXXX-8624
5523-XXXX-XXXX-3701 4423-XXXX-XXXX-1981
4190-XXXX-XXXX-5082 5523-XXXX-XXXX-8001

Issued by Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited




PUBLIC

<

&

BITERFR x Fritt it Eg) S88ER AT

LSS EESTE AR x Wit i g -

BRI RN A TR

SR

GRS EDRE > 1% 2025 £ 8 H NS iHE R A LUBAIG AR E A B 158

standard
chartered

iBFTERT

RHEERE

FEETH 4 KE 4 Rt

B

4423-XXXX-XXXX-8535

4423-XXXX-XXXX-4788

5523-XXXX-XXXX-8846

4058-XXXX-XXXX-9770

5523-XXXX-XXXX-5430

4509-XXXX-XXXX-8624

5523-XXXX-XXXX-3701

4423-XXXX-XXXX-1981

4190-XXXX-XXXX-5082

5523-XXXX-XXXX-8001

Samsun Galaxy S25

HUESTIRTT (B8) AIRAFT#




