



standard
chartered

Standard Chartered Credit Card x SHKP Malls Lucky Draw Programme Winner Announcement

Thank you for your participation in the Standard Chartered Credit Card x SHKP Malls Lucky Draw Programme.

Winners shall receive a push notification in relation to the redemption details of the prize in August 2025.

Winner list:

Winner's first and last 4 digits credit card number	Prize
4423-XXXX-XXXX-8535	4423-XXXX-XXXX-4788
5523-XXXX-XXXX-8846	4058-XXXX-XXXX-9770
5523-XXXX-XXXX-5430	4509-XXXX-XXXX-8624
5523-XXXX-XXXX-3701	4423-XXXX-XXXX-1981
4190-XXXX-XXXX-5082	5523-XXXX-XXXX-8001

Issued by Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited



standard
chartered
渣打銀行

渣打信用卡 x 新地商場抽獎活動 得獎結果公布

多謝您參與渣打信用卡 x 新地商場抽獎活動。

我們將根據得獎者於本行紀錄之聯絡資料，於 2025 年 8 月內發送推廣通知以通知得獎者有關得獎結果。

得獎者名單：

得獎者頭 4 及尾 4 卡號	獎品
4423-XXXX-XXXX-8535	4423-XXXX-XXXX-4788
5523-XXXX-XXXX-8846	4058-XXXX-XXXX-9770
5523-XXXX-XXXX-5430	4509-XXXX-XXXX-8624
5523-XXXX-XXXX-3701	4423-XXXX-XXXX-1981
4190-XXXX-XXXX-5082	5523-XXXX-XXXX-8001

由渣打銀行（香港）有限公司刊發